LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.

StandNr: 5

Kretzschmar, Ursula #602230006

StartNr: 117

24. Februar 2024 11:46
SchV Panketal e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

A
GoTs)

308.6

(294)

101.7 103.1 103.8
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

21

384 (9.), 370 (13.), 346 (18.)

9.0 (25.), 29.0 (16.), 40.3 (28.)

0.16 mm rechts, 0.02 mm hoch
1.41, horizontal: 1.77, vertikal: 0.90

Serie 1:
104~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 9.9~
10.3* 10.0~

55.0 (10.), 65.4 (2.), 107.7 (6.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.47 mm hoch
1.60, horizontal: 1.98, vertikal: 1.09

10.3* 9.5~
10.0~> 9.6~

29.0 (16.), 50.0 (14.), 74.2 (11.)
1.11 mm rechts, 0.22 mm tief
1.23, horizontal: 1.61, vertikal: 0.67

9.7+ 10.7*
10.5* 10.8*

9.0 (25.), 40.3 (28.), 70.1 (23.)
0.74 mm links, 0.16 mm tief
1.08, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 0.80

9.6 %
9.4~

10.8*
10.3*

10.2*
10.0 -

10.2*
10.7*

106~
10.5*

109~
10.3*




